
NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S1, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
PLU411
S; Room
s: D3/1/
CLR 1
(34); D3/
1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
FAC511
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; Room
: A15/1/
302 (55)
GROUP
1

Module:
PMI511
S; Staff:
MR. E. 
J.
NGEEN
DEPI; R
oom:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
FAC511
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; Room
: A15/1/
304 (84)
GROUP
2

Module:
CUS411
S; Staff:
Evi
Amupolo
;
Hendrick
Herman;
Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Mulandu
leni
Niilungu;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula; 
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
FAC511S; Staff
: MS. H.
KANGALA; Roo
m: D4/G/AUD N
(152)

Module:
BMI511
S; Room
: A15/G/
204 (101)
Group 1

Module:
ITL511S
; Staff:
KUUGO
NGELW
A,
ESTER;
WABOM
BA, E; R
ooms:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152);
D4/G/
AUD S
(152);
MS
TEAMS

Module:
PLU411S; Ro
oms: D3/1/
CLR 1 (34);
D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
BMI511S; R
ooms: A15/1/
302 (55); D4/
G/AUD S
(152)

Module:
PMI511S; Roo
m: A15/G/207-
221 (170)

M
on

da
y

Module:
BMI511
S; Room
: A15/G/
204 (101)
Group 1

Module:
BMI511
S; Room
: A15/G/
204 (101)
Group 2

Module:
FAC511
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; Room
: A15/1/
302 (55)
GROUP
1

Module:
PLU411
S; Room
s: D3/LG/
FCI LAB
10 (25);
D3/LG/
FCI LAB
9 (25)

Module:
PMI511
S; Staff:
MR. E. 
J.
NGEEN
DEPI; R
oom:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
FAC511
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; Room
: A15/1/
304 (84)
GROUP
2

Module:
CUS411S; St
aff: Andreas
Kalimbo;
Andrisa
Aluteni;
Ismael
Shikeenga;
Petra
Sabatha;
Ronald Karon;
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Module:
FAC511S; R
oom: A15/2/
402 (55)

Module:
ITL511S; Roo
m: D4/G/AUD
N (152)

T
ue

sd
ay
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S1, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
CUS411
S; Staff:
Evi
Amupolo
;
Hendrick
Herman;
Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Mulandu
leni
Niilungu;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula; 
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

T
ue
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ay

Module:
PMI511
S; Staff:
MR. E. 
J.
NGEEN
DEPI; R
oom:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
BMI511
S; Room
: A15/G/
204 (101)
Group 1

Module:
BMI511
S; Room
: A15/G/
204 (101)
Group 2

Module:
FAC511S; Staff
: MS. H.
KANGALA; Roo
m: D4/G/AUD N
(152)

Module:
PLU411
S; Room
s: D3/1/
CLR 1
(34); D3/
1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
FAC511
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; Room
: A15/1/
302 (55)
GROUP
1

Module:
PMI511S; Ro
om: A15/G/
207-221 (170)

Module:
PLU411S; R
ooms: D3/1/
CLR 1 (34);
D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
BMI511S; Roo
ms: A15/1/302
(55); D4/G/
AUD S (152)

W
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sd
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S1, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
ITL511S
; Staff:
KUUGO
NGELW
A,
ESTER;
WABOM
BA, E; R
ooms:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152);
D4/G/
AUD S
(152)

W
ed
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sd
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Module:
FAC511
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; Room
: A15/1/
304 (84)
GROUP
2

Module:
ITL511S
; Staff:
KUUGO
NGELW
A,
ESTER;
WABOM
BA, E; R
ooms:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152);
D4/G/
AUD S
(152)

Module:
FAC511
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; Room
: A15/1/
302 (55)
GROUP
1

Module:
PLU411
S; Room
s: D3/1/
CLR 1
(34); D3/
1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
PMI511
S; Staff:
MR. E. 
J.
NGEEN
DEPI; R
oom:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
BMI511
S; Room
: A15/G/
204 (101)
Group 2

Module:
FAC511S; Ro
om: A15/2/
402 (55)

Module:
ITL511S; Ro
om: D4/G/
AUD N (152)

Module:
CUS411S; Sta
ff: Andreas
Kalimbo;
Andrisa
Aluteni; Ismael
Shikeenga;
Petra Sabatha;
Ronald Karon; 
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)T
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S1, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
CUS411
S; Staff:
Evi
Amupolo
;
Hendrick
Herman;
Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Mulandu
leni
Niilungu;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula; 
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

T
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Module:
BMI511
S; Room
: A15/G/
204 (101)
Group 2

Module:
FAC511
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; Room
: A15/1/
304 (84)
GROUP
2

Module:
BMI511
S; Room
: A15/G/
204 (101)
Group 1
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S1, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
CUS411
S; Staff:
Evi
Amupolo
;
Hendrick
Herman;
Jonas
Shikulo;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Mulandu
leni
Niilungu;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula; 
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
ITL511S
; Staff:
KUUGO
NGELW
A,
ESTER;
WABOM
BA, E; R
ooms:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152);
D4/G/
AUD S
(152);
MS
TEAMS
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S3, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
EAP511
S; Room
: A15/2/
403 (47)

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
MR. G. 
K.  H. 
SHEEH
AMA; Ro
om: A15/
G/204
(101)

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
DR. W.
THEBU
HO; Roo
m: A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
FAC611
S; Staff:
MS. P.
ERKIE; 
Room:
A15/2/
404 (70)

Module:
FAC611S; Staff
: MR. C.  M. 
MAHINDI; Roo
m: A15/G/207-
221 (170)

Module:
ICT521S
; Staff:
Evi
Amupolo
;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakalem
o;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula; 
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)
B-Slot

Module:
FAC611S; Ro
om: D4/2/2.
42  (CLR C)
(80)

Module:
EAP511S; Roo
m: MS TEAMS

M
on

da
y

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
MR. G. 
K.  H. 
SHEEH
AMA; Ro
om: A15/
1/312
(55)

Module:
EAP511
S; Room
: A15/2/
403 (47)

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
MR. G. 
K.  H. 
SHEEH
AMA; Ro
om: A15/
G/204
(101)

Module:
FAC611S; Staff
: MR. C.  M. 
MAHINDI; Roo
m: A15/G/207-
221 (170)

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
DR. W.
THEBU
HO; Roo
m: A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
ICT521S; St
aff: Andrisa
Aluteni; Roo
m: D2/0/FCI
LAB 12 (180)

Module:
CMA611S; Sta
ff: MR. G.  K. 
H. 
SHEEHAMA; 
Room: A15/1/
304 (84)

T
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S3, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
ICT521S
; Staff:
Evi
Amupolo
;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakalem
o;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula; 
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)
B-Slot

Module:
FAC611
S; Staff:
MS. P.
ERKIE; 
Room:
A15/2/
404 (70)

T
ue

sd
ay

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
MR. G. 
K.  H. 
SHEEH
AMA; Ro
om: A15/
G/204
(101)

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
MR. G. 
K.  H. 
SHEEH
AMA; Ro
om: A15/
1/312
(55)

Module:
FAC611S; Staff
: MR. C.  M. 
MAHINDI; Roo
m: A15/G/207-
221 (170)

Module:
EAP511
S; Room
: A15/2/
403 (47)

Module:
EAP511S; Ro
om: MS
TEAMS

Module:
FAC611S; R
oom: D4/2/2.
42  (CLR C)
(80)

W
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S3, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
ICT521S
; Staff:
Evi
Amupolo
;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakalem
o;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula; 
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)
B-Slot

W
ed

ne
sd

ay

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
DR. W.
THEBU
HO; Roo
m: A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
EAP511
S; Room
: A15/2/
403 (47)

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
MR. G. 
K.  H. 
SHEEH
AMA; Ro
om: A15/
G/204
(101)

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
MR. G. 
K.  H. 
SHEEH
AMA; Ro
om: A15/
1/312
(55)

Module:
ICT521S; Staf
f: Andreas
Kalimbo; Roo
m: D2/0/FCI
LAB 12 (180)

Module:
CMA611S; S
taff: MR. G. 
K.  H. 
SHEEHAMA
; Room: A15/
1/304 (84)

T
hu
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S3, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module:
FAC611
S; Staff:
MS. P.
ERKIE; 
Room:
A15/2/
404 (70)T

hu
rs

da
y

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
MR. G. 
K.  H. 
SHEEH
AMA; Ro
om: A15/
1/312
(55)

Module:
CMA611
S; Staff:
DR. W.
THEBU
HO; Roo
m: A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
FAC611
S; Staff:
MS. P.
ERKIE; 
Room:
A15/2/
404 (70)

Module:
ICT521S
; Staff:
Evi
Amupolo
;
Matheus
Nuugulu;
Peneya
mbeko
Nakalem
o;
Petitliph
Kavena
mbutako
; Victoria
Haidula; 
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)
B-Slot
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id

ay

Page 9, published 04/02/2026 1:41:42 pm - Namibia University of Science and Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S5, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING  (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module: GFA711S; 
Staff: DR. D.
MUZIRA; Room:
A15/2/404 (70)

Module: GMA711S;
Staff: MR. H.
NAMWANDI; MR. L.
O. ODADA; Room:
D4/G/058  (CLR A) 
(80)

Module:
GAU711
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; MS. P.
ERKIE; 
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
GTA711
S; Staff:
MR. T. S.
ELAGO;
MS. Y.
VAN
WYK; R
oom:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
GAU711S; St
aff: MS. E.
SAKEUS; Ro
om: A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
CAC710S; S
taff: MR. T.
S. ELAGO; 
Room: A17/
1/160 (40)

M
on

da
y

Module:
GAU711
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; MS. P.
ERKIE; 
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module: CAC710S; 
Staff: MR. T. S.
ELAGO; Room:
A17/1/160 (40)

Module: GFA711S; 
Staff: DR. S.
DZOMIRA; Room:
A15/2/404 (70)

Module: CAC710S; 
Staff: MR. H.
NAMWANDI; Room
: A17/1/160 (40)

Module:
GTA711S; Ro
om: A15/2/
404 (70)

Module: GFA711S; Room:
A15/2/404 (70)

T
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Module:
GAU711
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; MS. P.
ERKIE; 
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
GTA711
S; Staff:
MR. T. S.
ELAGO;
MS. Y.
VAN
WYK; R
oom:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module: GFA711S; 
Staff: DR. D.
MUZIRA; Room:
A15/2/404 (70)

Module:
CAC710S; St
aff: MR. T. S.
ELAGO; Roo
m: A17/1/160
(40)

Module:
GAU711S; S
taff: MS. E.
SAKEUS; R
oom: A15/1/
311 (70)

W
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Module: GFA711S; 
Staff: DR. S.
DZOMIRA; Room:
A15/2/404 (70)

Module: CAC710S; 
Staff: MR. T. S.
ELAGO; Room:
A17/1/160 (40)

Module: GMA711S; Room:
A15/2/404 (70)

Module:
GTA711S; Ro
om: A15/2/404
(70)T

hu
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BGAC S5, BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING  (Wks 1-17, 02/02/2026 - 25/05/2026)

07:30am 08:30am 09:30am 10:30am 11:30am 12:30pm 02:00pm 03:00pm 04:00pm 05:15pm 06:40pm 08:00pm

Module: GMA711S;
Staff: MR. H.
NAMWANDI; MR. L.
O. ODADA; Room:
D4/G/058  (CLR A) 
(80)

Module:
GTA711
S; Staff:
MR. T. S.
ELAGO;
MS. Y.
VAN
WYK; R
oom:
A15/1/
304 (84)

T
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y

Module: CAC710S; 
Staff: MR. H.
NAMWANDI; Room
: A17/1/160 (40)

Module:
GAU711
S; Staff:
MS. E.
SAKEU
S; MS. P.
ERKIE; 
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
GTA711
S; Staff:
MR. T. S.
ELAGO;
MS. Y.
VAN
WYK; R
oom:
A15/1/
304 (84)
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